

Health Insurance

Aditya Birla Health Insurance Co. Limited (A subsidiary of Aditya Birla Capital Ltd.)



PROTECTING INVESTING FINANCING ADVISING



What benefits does the plan offer?

- In-patient Care with day care treatment for emergency care of up to Sum Insured INR 100,000
- Loss of Check-In Baggage-Covered up to INR 10000 (Deductible INR 100)



What all does it cover?

- Covers trip cancellation and interruption up to INR 5000 (Deductible INR 100)
- AD+PTD-Covered up to INR 100000/-
- Coverage period 1 year from the policy start date



What are the exclusions?

- Traveling against the advice of a Medical Practitioner.
- Receiving medical treatment (or has planned to receive during the Policy Term for an existing illness/diagnose/condition)
- Travelling for the purpose of obtaining medical treatment
- Taking part or is supposed to participate in a naval, military or air force operation or war like or peace keeping operation.
- Domestic Travel-Single Trip (India Including City of Residence (Domestic), Maximum 5 days for age group 18 years to 35Years.

For a full list of exclusions, please refer to the policy wordings.

Aditya Birla Health Insurance Co. Limited. IRDAI Reg.153. CIN No. U66000MH2015PLC263677. Product Name: Group Activ Travel, Product UIN: ADITGBP21377V022021. Advertisement UIN: ABHI/LF/21-22/3955. Regd. Office address: 9th Floor, Tower 1, One World Centre, Jupiter Mills Compound, 841., Senapati Bapat Marg, Elphinstone Road, Mumbai 400013. Website: adityabirlahealthinsurance.com, Email: care.healthinsurance@ adityabirlacapital.com, Telephone: 1800 270 7000. For more details on risk factors, terms and conditions please read terms and conditions carefully before concluding a sale. Trademark/Logo Aditya Birla Capital is owned by Aditya Birla Management Corporation Private Limited and is being used by Aditya Birla Health Insurance Co. Limited under licensed user agreement(s). This group policy is subject to terms and conditions of the group policy issued to the group policy holder. This group policy has been issued by Aditya Birla Health Insurance Co. Limited for benefit of the customers of Bajaj Finance Limited.